APPENDIX 7 SASCT/3 WP/01

LIST OF THE MEMBERS OF THE WORKING GROUPS.
The SASCT Gap Analysis WG

Abdirahman Mohamed — SCAA
Burhan Bade — SCAA
Abdi Aden Hussein — SCAA
Yassine El Charkaoui — IATA
Dermot Bell — IATA
Milan Stefanik — IATA
Fulya Once — IATA
Amy Kiiru — IATA
Albert Taylor — ICAO

. Colin Bryant — ICAO

. George Mbugua — ICAO

. Harvey Lekamisy — ICAO

. Carl Bollweg — IFALPA
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aabdirahman@scaa.gov.so; Burhan.bade@scaa.gov.so; dermot.bell@emirates.com;
abdi.aden@scaa.gov.so; mstefanik@aqatarairways.com.ga; fonce@thy.com;
AmyVivian.Kiiru@kenya-airways.com; charkaouiy@iata.org; HLekamisy@icao.int;
GMbugua@Xkcaa.or.ke; Collywolly68@gmail.com; albert.aidoo taylor@live.com;
carlbollweg@gmail.com;

The SASCT Training and Trial WG

Ali Jama — SCAA
Burhan Dahir — SCAA
Abdirahman Mohamed — SCAA
Hussein Ahmed — SCAA
Colin Bryant — ICAO
George Mbugua — ICAO
Albert Taylor — ICAO
Keziah Ogutu — ICAO

9. Andrew Ochieng - Kenya
10. Lindi Kirkman — IATA
11. Dermot Bell — IATA

12. Milan Stefanik — IATA
13. Fulya Once — IATA

14. Fateh Bekhti — IFATCA
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aabdirahman@scaa.qov.so; Burhan.bade@scaa.gov.so; dermot.bell@emirates.com;
mstefanik@agatarairways.com.qa; fonce@thy.com; GMbugua@Xkcaa.or.ke;
Collywollye8@gmail.com; KOgutu@icao.int; albert.aidoo taylor@live.com;
fateh.bekhti@ifatca.org; ajama@scaa.qov.so; aochieng@kcaa.or.ke; ahussein@scaa.gov.so;
kirkmanl@iata.org;
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